
OUR LADY OF LOURDES AND ST. MICHAEL 
Osborn Road, Uxbridge, Middlesex, UB8 1UE 

Tel: 01895 233193 

e-mail: uxbridge@rcdow.org.uk 
 

Parish Priest: Fr. Nicholas Schofield 
 

First Confession and First Holy Communion Dates 2023/24  
Enrolment by appointment: weekend of 16th /17th September 2023 (Please sign up on separate sheet)   

 
Parent’s meetings  

1) Session one – Monday 18th September 2023 – in the church: 6-7PM  

2)Session two – Monday 25th September 2023 – in the church: 6-7PM  

 

  

First Confession Preparation – Saturdays, in parish hall, 3.30-4.30pm, with children staying 

to the 5pm Mass.  

Session 1 – Saturday 14th October 2023 

Session 2 – Saturday 4th November 2023 

Session 3 – Saturday 18th November 2023 

Session 4 – Saturday 25th November 2023 

 

First Confessions – Saturday 9th December 2023  from 2pm – 4PM  – In church 

 

First Holy Communion Preparation – Saturdays, in parish hall, 3.30-4.30pm, with children 

staying to the 5pm Mass.  

  

Session 5 – Saturday 20th January 2024 

 

Session 6 – Saturday 3rd February 2024 

 

Session 7 – Saturday 24th February 2024 

 

Session 8 – Saturday 9th March 2024 

 

Session 9 – Saturday 20th April 2024 

 

Session 10 – Saturday 27th April 2024  

 

 

Parent’s Session (Church) – Monday 29th April 2024 - 6PM  

 

 

FHC day (s) – Week 1 - Sat. 11th May 2024 – 10.00 AM and 2PM  

                Week 2 - Sat. 18th May 2024 – 10.00 AM and 2PM  

  

 

Thanksgiving Mass (Corpus Christi) – Saturday 1st June 2024 – 2PM Mass 
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